recruitment to 10 POSTS (INCLUDING 02 POSTS RESERVED FOR DISABLED PERSONS QUOTA

AND 01 POST RESERVED FOR MINORITY QUOTA) OF SUB-ENGINEER (CIVIL) (BS-14)

*)
& o

PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION, LAHORE

WRITTEN TEST FOR THE POSTS OF SUB-ENGINEER (CIVIL) (FAISALABAD

ZONE) 2018

NOTICE

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the following 23 candidates for

(FAISALABAD ZONE) ON CONTRACT BASIS FOR A PERIOD OF 03 YEARS (EXTENDABLE) IN

THE PUNJAB IRRIGATION DEPARTMENT, have been provisionally cleared for interview as a result of

written test held on 10-06-2018.

2.

Candidates will also be informed through SMS and Email.

3.

per duly notified conditions of Advertisement & Service Rules. It will be obligatory for the candidates

to bring original academic certificates and related documents at the time of Interview as being

Call up letters for Interview will be uploaded on the website of the PPSC very soon.

The candidates will be interviewed, if they are found eligible at the time of Interview as

intimated to them through PPSC Website, SMS and Email shortly.
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NAME OF THE CANDIDATE

NO.

10019
10029
10174
10211
10216
10340
10419
10443
10458
10481
10487
10493
10495
10510
10522
10523
10541
10648
10729
10749
10752
10806
10872

NO.

94800292
94801121
94800324
94800143
94800152
94801016
94800012
94800946
94800072
94800245
94800679
94800144
94800396
94800255
94800308
94800634
94800003
94800437
94800112
94800108
94800540
94800484
94800045

AMEER HAMZA

ATIF YAQOOB

HASSAN ABBAS

MUHAMMAD AMJID
MUHAMMAD JAMSHAID ALI KHAN
AMJAD ALI

FARRUKH JAVID

HAMAD HASSAN

HASNAIN HANJRA

IMTIAZ HUSSAIN

JAWAD HUSSAIN

KAMRAN SARWAR

KASHIF ALI

MANZAR ABBAS

MOHSAN ASHFAQ

MOHSAN SIDDIQUE
MUHAMMAD AAMIR ABBAS
MUHAMMAD FAISAL RIZWAN
MUHAMMAD NADIR WASEEM
MUHAMMAD RAHAT
MUHAMMAD RAMZAN QAMAR
MUHAMMAD UMAIR ANWAR
MUHAMMAD ZEESHAN ARSHAD

FATHER'S NAME

MUHAMMAD ARSHAD
MUHAMMAD YAQOOB
LIAQAT ALI

KHADIM HUSSAIN KHAN
SAFDAR KHAN
MUHAMMAD RIAZ
NUSRAT JAVID

NOOR MUHAMMAD
NAZAR HUSSAIN
AHMAD ALI
MUHAMMAD ASGHAR
GHULAM SARWAR

M IQBAL

GHULAM NABI
ASHFAQ AHMAD
MUHAMMAD SIDDIQUE
MUHAMMAD ABBAS
MUHAMMAD YOUNAS ALI
ALLAH DITTA

SHAH RASOOL
AHMAD ALI
MUHAMMAD ANWAR
MUHAMMAD ARSHAD



DISABLED PERSONS QUOTA AND MINORITY QUOTA

No candidate has qualified the written test against 02 posts reserved for Disabled persons quota & 01

post reserved for Minority quota.

4. This Result intimation is issued, errors and omissions excepted, as a notice only. An
entry appearing in it does not itself confer any right or privilege independently for any claim for final

selection.
Case No. 22 B 2018
Dated: 22-06-2018 (MIRZA NASEER INAYAT)
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