

PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION, LAHORE

WRITTEN TEST FOR THE POSTS OF SUB-ENGINEER (CIVIL) (FAISALABAD ZONE) 2018

NOTICE

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the following 23 candidates for recruitment to 10 POSTS (INCLUDING 02 POSTS RESERVED FOR DISABLED PERSONS QUOTA AND 01 POST RESERVED FOR MINORITY QUOTA) OF SUB-ENGINEER (CIVIL) (BS-14) (FAISALABAD ZONE) ON CONTRACT BASIS FOR A PERIOD OF 03 YEARS (EXTENDABLE) IN THE PUNJAB IRRIGATION DEPARTMENT, have been provisionally cleared for interview as a result of written test held on 10-06-2018.

- 2. Call up letters for Interview will be uploaded on the website of the PPSC very soon. Candidates will also be informed through SMS and Email.
- 3. The candidates will be interviewed, if they are found eligible at the time of Interview as per duly notified conditions of Advertisement & Service Rules. It will be obligatory for the candidates to bring original academic certificates and related documents at the time of Interview as being intimated to them through PPSC Website, SMS and Email shortly.

OPEN MERIT

<u>SR.</u> NO.	ROLL NO.	DIARY NO.	NAME OF THE CANDIDATE	FATHER'S NAME
1	10019	94800292	AMEER HAMZA	MUHAMMAD ARSHAD
2	10029	94801121	ATIF YAQOOB	MUHAMMAD YAQOOB
3	10174	94800324	HASSAN ABBAS	LIAQAT ALI
4	10211	94800143	MUHAMMAD AMJID	KHADIM HUSSAIN KHAN
5	10216	94800152	MUHAMMAD JAMSHAID ALI KHAN	SAFDAR KHAN
6	10340	94801016	AMJAD ALI	MUHAMMAD RIAZ
7	10419	94800012	FARRUKH JAVID	NUSRAT JAVID
8	10443	94800946	HAMAD HASSAN	NOOR MUHAMMAD
9	10458	94800072	HASNAIN HANJRA	NAZAR HUSSAIN
10	10481	94800245	IMTIAZ HUSSAIN	AHMAD ALI
11	10487	94800679	JAWAD HUSSAIN	MUHAMMAD ASGHAR
12	10493	94800144	KAMRAN SARWAR	GHULAM SARWAR
13	10495	94800396	KASHIF ALI	M IQBAL
14	10510	94800255	MANZAR ABBAS	GHULAM NABI
15	10522	94800308	MOHSAN ASHFAQ	ASHFAQ AHMAD
16	10523	94800634	MOHSAN SIDDIQUE	MUHAMMAD SIDDIQUE
17	10541	94800003	MUHAMMAD AAMIR ABBAS	MUHAMMAD ABBAS
18	10648	94800437	MUHAMMAD FAISAL RIZWAN	MUHAMMAD YOUNAS ALI
19	10729	94800112	MUHAMMAD NADIR WASEEM	ALLAH DITTA
20	10749	94800108	MUHAMMAD RAHAT	SHAH RASOOL
21	10752	94800540	MUHAMMAD RAMZAN QAMAR	AHMAD ALI
22	10806	94800484	MUHAMMAD UMAIR ANWAR	MUHAMMAD ANWAR
23	10872	94800045	MUHAMMAD ZEESHAN ARSHAD	MUHAMMAD ARSHAD

DISABLED PERSONS QUOTA AND MINORITY QUOTA

No candidate has qualified the written test against 02 posts reserved for Disabled persons quota & 01 post reserved for Minority quota.

4. This Result intimation is issued, errors and omissions excepted, as a notice only. An entry appearing in it does not itself confer any right or privilege independently for any claim for final selection.

Case No. 22 B 2018

Dated: 22-06-2018

(MIRZA NASEER INAYAT) SECRETARY PPSC